
 
  
  
  
  
  

 

 

DATE TIME (ET) MATCHUP NETWORK 

Regular season 

Thurs, June 9 9 p.m. Montreal at Calgary  ESPN+ 

Fri, June 10 8:30 p.m. Ottawa at Winnipeg  ESPN+ 

Sat, June 11 7 p.m. Hamilton at Saskatchewan  ESPN+ 

 10 p.m. Edmonton at BC  ESPN+ 

Thurs, June 16 7:30 p.m. Montreal at Toronto  ESPN2 

Fri, June 17 7:30 p.m. Winnipeg at Ottawa  ESPN2 

Sat, June 18 6:30 p.m. Calgary at Hamilton  ESPN+ 

 9:30 p.m. Saskatchewan at Edmonton  ESPNEWS 

Thurs, June 23 7:30 p.m. Saskatchewan at Montreal ESPN+ 

Fri, June 24 8:30 p.m. Hamilton at Winnipeg ESPN2 

Sat, June 25 7 p.m. Edmonton at Calgary ESPN+ 

 10 p.m. Toronto at BC ESPN2 

Thurs, June 30 7:30 p.m. BC at Ottawa ESPN2 

Fri, July 1 7:30 p.m. Edmonton at Hamilton ESPN+ 

Sat, July 2 7 p.m. Montreal at Saskatchewan ESPN2 

Mon, July 4 7:30 p.m. Winnipeg at Toronto ESPN+ 

Thurs, July 7 9 p.m. Calgary at Edmonton ESPN+ 

Fri, July 8 9:30 p.m. Ottawa at Saskatchewan ESPNEWS 

Sat, July 9 7 p.m. Winnipeg at BC ESPNEWS 

Thurs, July 14 7:30 p.m. Edmonton at Montreal ESPN2 

Fri, July 15 8:30 p.m. Calgary at Winnipeg ESPN+ 

Sat, July 16 2 p.m. Saskatchewan at Toronto ESPN+ 

 5 p.m.  Ottawa at Hamilton ESPN+ 

Thurs, July 21 7 p.m. Montreal at Ottawa ESPN+ 

 10 p.m. Hamilton at BC ESPN+ 

Fri, July 22 9 p.m. Winnipeg at Edmonton ESPN2 

Sat, July 23 7 p.m. Toronto at Saskatchewan ESPNEWS 

Thurs, July 28 7:30 p.m. Montreal at Hamilton ESPN+ 

Fri, July 29 9 p.m. BC at Saskatchewan ESPN2 

Sat, July 30 7 p.m. Winnipeg at Calgary ESPN2 

Sun, July 31 5 p.m. Ottawa at Toronto ESPN+ 

Thurs, Aug 4 7:30 p.m. Winnipeg at Montreal ESPN+ 

Fri, Aug 5 7:30 p.m. Calgary at Ottawa ESPN+ 

Sat, Aug 6 7 p.m. Hamilton at Toronto ESPN2 



 
  
  
  
  
  

 

 

DATE TIME (ET) MATCHUP NETWORK 

 10 p.m. Edmonton at BC ESPN2 

Thurs, Aug 11 8:30 p.m. Montreal at Winnipeg ESPN+ 

Fri, Aug 12 7:30 p.m. Toronto at Hamilton ESPN+ 

Sat, Aug 13 7 p.m. BC at Calgary ESPN+ 

 10 p.m. Saskatchewan at Edmonton ESPN+ 

Fri, Aug 19 7 p.m. Edmonton at Ottawa ESPN+ 

 10 p.m. BC at Saskatchewan ESPN+ 

Sat, Aug 20 4 p.m. Hamilton at Montreal ESPN+ 

 7 p.m. Calgary at Toronto ESPN+ 

Thurs, Aug 25 8:30 p.m. Calgary at Winnipeg ESPN+ 

Fri, Aug 26 7:30 p.m. Hamilton at Toronto ESPN+ 

 10:30 p.m. Saskatchewan at BC ESPNEWS 

Sat, Aug 27 7 p.m. Ottawa at Edmonton ESPN+ 

Fri, Sept 2 7:30 p.m. Ottawa at Montreal ESPN+ 

Sun, Sept 4 6 p.m. Winnipeg at Saskatchewan ESPN+ 

Mon, Sept 5 1 p.m. Toronto at Hamilton ESPN+ 

 4:30 p.m. Edmonton at Calgary ESPN+ 

Fri, Sept 9 7:30 p.m. BC at Montreal ESPN+ 

Sat, Sept 10 2 p.m. Toronto at Ottawa ESPN+ 

 5 p.m. Saskatchewan at Winnipeg ESPN+ 

 8 p.m. Calgary at Edmonton ESPN+ 

Fri, Sept 16 9:30 p.m. Edmonton at Saskatchewan ESPN+ 

Sat, Sept 17 4 p.m. Winnipeg at Hamilton ESPN+ 

 7 p.m.  BC at Calgary ESPN+ 

Fri, Sept 23 7:30 p.m. Hamilton at Montreal ESPN2 

Sat, Sept 24 7 p.m. Toronto at Ottawa ESPN+ 

 10 p.m. Calgary at BC ESPN+ 

Fri, Sept 30 8 p.m. Saskatchewan at Winnipeg ESPN+ 

 10:30 p.m. Ottawa at BC ESPN2 

Sat, Oct 1 4 p.m. Montreal at Edmonton ESPN+ 

 7 p.m. Toronto at Calgary ESPN+ 

Fri, Oct 7 7:30 p.m. Saskatchewan at Hamilton ESPN+ 

Sat, Oct 8 4 p.m. BC at Toronto ESPN+ 

 7 p.m. Edmonton at Winnipeg ESPN+ 

Mon, Oct 10 1 p.m. Ottawa at Montreal ESPN2 



 
  
  
  
  
  

 

 

DATE TIME (ET) MATCHUP NETWORK 

Fri, Oct 14 7 p.m. Montreal at Ottawa ESPN+ 

 9:30 p.m. Hamilton at Calgary ESPN+ 

Sat, Oct 15 7 p.m. Toronto at Edmonton ESPN+ 

 10 p.m. Winnipeg at BC ESPN+ 

Fri, Oct 21 7 p.m. Ottawa at Hamilton ESPN+ 

 9:30 p.m. BC at Edmonton ESPN+ 

Sat, Oct 22 4 p.m. Toronto at Montreal ESPN+ 

Sat, Oct 22 7 p.m. Calgary at Saskatchewan ESPN+ 

Fri, Oct 28 8:30 p.m. BC at Winnipeg ESPN+ 

Sat, Oct 29 2 p.m. Montreal at Toronto ESPN+ 

 5 p.m. Hamilton at Ottawa ESPN+ 

 8 p.m. Saskatchewan at Calgary ESPN+ 

 

Grey Cup Playoffs 

Sun, Nov 6 1 p.m. Eastern Semi-final TBD 

 4:30 p.m. Western Semi-final TBD 

Sun, Nov 13 1 p.m. Eastern Final TBD 

 4:30 p.m. Western Final TBD 

 

109th Grey Cup 

Sun, Nov 20 6 p.m. TBD ESPN2 

 
Please note: All times and networks are subject to change. 

 

  


